
fullname agency phone email jurcontactstatus
Doug Hardman Ada (208) 577-4750 dhardman@adaweb.net Primary
Carol Walsh Adams cwalsh@co.adams.id.us Primary
Lorin Nielsen Bannock (208) -236-7116 sheriff@bannockcounty.us Alt 1
Bryant Wolfe Bannock (208) 236-7104 bwolfe@bannockcounty.us Primary
Ryan Larsen Bear Lake (208) 945-2212 ext 5 rlarsen@bearlakecounty.id.gov Alt 1
Jamie Humpherys Bear Lake 208-945-2212 ext. 20 jhumpherys@bearlakecounty.id.gov Alt 2
Alan Eborn Bear Lake (208) 251-9935 aebn@dcdi.net Primary
Jack Buell (Commissio Benewah (208) 245-2234 dbramblett@benewahcounty.org Primary
Craig T. Rowland Bingham (208) 782-3047 crowland@co.bingham.id.us Alt 1
R. Scott Reese Bingham (208) 782-3190 sreese@co.bingham.id.us Primary
Will Fruehling Blaine (208) 788-5551 wfruehling@co.blaine.id.us Alt 1
Chris Corwin Blaine (208) 578-3827 ccorwin@co.blaine.id.us Primary
Sheriff Jim Kaczmarek Boise (208) 392-4411 jkaczmarek@co.boise.id.us Alt 2
Bob Showalter Boise (208) 807-0082 rshowalter@co.boise.id.us Primary
Trinia Richardson Boise (208)807-0073 trichardson@co.boise.id.us Alt 3
Pam Finley Bonner (208) 265-8867 pam.finley@bonnercountyid.gov Alt 1
Bob Howard Bonner (208) 265-8867 bob.howard@bonnercountyid.gov Primary
Tom Lenderink Bonneville (208) 529-1223 tlenderink@co.bonneville.id.us Primary
Kellie Farrar Bonneville (208) 529-1220 kfarrar@co.bonneville.id.us Alt 1
Paul Wilde Bonneville (208) 529-1200 pwilde@co.bonneville.id.us Alt 2
Dave Kramer Boundary (208) 267-2045 dkramer@boundarycountyid.org Alt 1
Michael Meier Boundary (208) 304-7839 mmeier@boundarycountyid.org Primary
Ken Babcock Butte (208) 317-3601 butteemc@atcnet.net Primary
Dave Sanders Camas (208) 764-2261 camassheriff@rtci.net Primary
Todd Herrera Canyon (208) 454-7451 therrera@canyonco.org Alt 1
David Schorzman Canyon (208) 454-7271 dschorzman@canyonco.org Primary
Larry Weaver Caribou (208) 547-2583 lweaver911@gmail.com Alt 2
Eric Hobson Caribou (208) 547-2583 ehobson@co.caribou.id.us Primary
Linda Hemmert Caribou (208) 547-2583 ccem@silverstar.com Alt 1
Jay Heward Cassia (208) 878-9323 jheward@cassiacounty.org Support
George Warrell Cassia (208) 878-9301 gwarrell3@pmt.org Primary
K. Jill Egan Clark (208) 374-5397 jegan@co.clark.id.us Primary
Don Gardner Clearwater (208) 476-4064 dgardner@clearwatercounty.org Primary
Robert Spaulding Cour d'Alene Tribe (208) 686-6309 raspaulding@cdatribe-nsn.gov Primary
Mike Graham Custer (208) 879-6900 (home) ccds@custertel.net Primary
Carol Killian Elmore (208) 590-0967 ckillian2005@msn.com Primary
Lamont Doney Franklin (435) 786-5408 ldoney1@gmail.com Alt 1
Warren Wilde Franklin (208) 852-1332 wwilde@digis.net Primary
Keith Richey Fremont (208) 624-1535 krichey@co.fremont.id.us Primary
Laurie Boston Gem (208) -284-0772 lboston@co.gem.id.us Primary
Bruce Evans Gem (208) -365-9569 bevans@cityofemmett.org Support
Anita Taylor Gem (208) 284-0772 ataylor@co.gem.id.us Alt 1
Missy Shurtz Gooding (208) 934-5958 mshurtz@co.gooding.id.us Primary
Jerry Zumalt Idaho (208) 983-3074 jzumalt@idahocounty.org Primary
Molly Terhaar Idaho (208) 983-2027 mterhaar@idahocounty.org Alt 1
Rebecca Squires Jefferson (208) 745-0868 RSquires@co.jefferson.id.us Primary
Tanya Stitt Jerome (208) 595-3351 tstitt@co.jerome.id.us Primary
Stephanie Aslett Jerome (208) 595-3353 saslett@co.jerome.id.us Support
Tiffany Westbrook Kootenai Phone Number twestbrook@kcgov.us Alt 1
Rachel Irish Kootenai (208) 446-1775 rirish@kcgov.us Alt 2
Sandy Von Behren Kootenai (208) 446-1775 svonbehren@kcgov.us Primary
Patty Perry Kootenai Tribe (208) 267-3519 patty@kootenai.org Primary
Mike Neelon Latah (208) 883-2265 disaster@latah.id.us Primary
Alan Martinson Latah (208) 883-7210 amartinson@latah.id.us Alt 1
Janet Nelson Lemhi (208) -742-1714 janet.lemhicounty@centurytel.net Primary
Bob West Lewis (208) 937-2380 bwest@lewiscountyid.org Primary
EM Administrative Ass  Lewis (208) -937-2380 PZW@lewiscountyid.org Alt 2
Payson Reese Lincoln (208) 886-2452 lincolncountydisasterservices@gmail.com Primary
Corey Child Madison (208) 359-3010 corey.child@rexburg.org Alt 1
Robert Kohler Madison (208) 359-3010 robertk@rexburg.org Primary
Trevin Ricks Madison (208) 359-3010 trevin.ricks@rexburg.org Support
Kim Vega Minidoka (208) 436-8155 klvega@minidokamemorial.com Primary
Grant DiCianni Nez Perce (208) 799-3084 grantd@co.nezperce.id.us Primary
Anthony Broncheau Nez Perce Tribe (208) 621-3832 anthonyb@nezperce.org Support
Ed Brown Nez Perce Tribe (208) 621-3830 edb@nezperce.org Support
John Wheaton Nez Perce Tribe (208) 621-3760 jwheaton@nezperce.org Primary
Dan Williams Oneida (208) 221-9517 dwilliams@atcnet.net Primary
Jim Desmond Owyhee (208) 249-0571 OCNRCDIR@aol.com Primary
Andy Creech Payette (208) 642-6006 acreech@payettecounty.org Primary
Di Jones Power (208) 226-2839 djones@co.power.id.us Primary
Laurie Hernandez Sho-Ban Tribe (208) 237-0137 lhernandez@sbtribes.com Alt 1
Brent Hunter Shoshone Paiute (775) 757-2473 hunter.brent@shopai.org Primary
Ronn Carlentine Teton (208) 354-8773 rcarlentine@co.teton.id.us Alt 1
Greg Adams Teton (208) 354-2703 gadams@co.teton.id.us Primary
Jackie Frey Twin Falls (208) 736-4234 jfrey@co.twin-falls.id.us Primary
Juan Bonilla Valley (208) 325-8619 dfc@frontiernet.net Primary
Ron Morell Washington (208) 550-1948 ron@morell.us Alt 1
George Soulier Washington (208) 550-8878 dawdsmail@gmail.com Alt 2
Tony Buthman Washington (208) 414-4744 wcds@co.washington.id.us Primary
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